Time
Sunday
7:30-8:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
7:00-8:00 PM

Monday

6:30-7:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

Tuesday

6:30-7:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
8:00-9:00 PM
800-9:30  PM

Wednesday
6:30-7:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
800-9:30  PM

Thursday

6:30-7:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
7:30-8:30 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

Friday

6:30-7:30 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
6:00-7:15 PM
8:00-9:00 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

Saturday

7:30-8:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
8:00-9:00 PM

SCFC Meeting Directory 2023

Type

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

CLOSED - Womens
Open

Open - Mens
CLOSED - Mens
Spanish

Open
Open
Open
Open
Spanish

Open
Open
CLOSED
Spanish

Open

Open

CLOSED - Womens
Open

CLOSED - Mens
Spanish

Open

A-Anon - Open
Open

Open

NA - Open
Spanish

Open

Open

CMA - Open

AA - Young Persons

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
AA- "In The Can" - Topic Discussion

AA- "Happy Hour" - Voluntary Participation

AA- "Self Will Run Riot"- Voluntary Participation

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation

AA- "Womens Promises" - 20 minute Speaker - Voluntary Participation
AA- "Big Book Study"

AA- "Mens Stag Meeting" - Speaker / Discussion

AA- "Drop The Rock" - Mens Stag

AA- "Grupo San Clemente"- Front Room

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation

AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation

"Refuge Recovery"- Buddhist Inspired Path to Recovery from Addiction
AA- "Step Study 1-12" - Discussion

AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation

AA- "A Look At The Book"- Big Book Study

AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation

AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation

AA/Alanon- "Double Winners" / Alcoholic Women with Al-Anon Focus

AA- "Sundowners" - Voluntary Participation

AA/Alanon- "Double Winners" / Alcoholic men with Al-Anon Focus - NOT Newcomer Meeting

AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
Al-Anon - Voluntary Participation

AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation

AA- "San Clemente Legacies Group" - Voluntary Participation

NA- Speaker Meeting

AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room

AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
CMA- Crystal Meth Anonymous

AA- "Endless Summer Group"
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