## SCFC Meeting Directory 2023

Time		Type	
Sunday Gum Lot			
7:30-8:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "In The Can" - Topic Discussion
4:30-5:30	PM	Open	AA- "Happy Hour" - Voluntary Participation
7:00-8:00	PM	Open	AA- "Self Will Run Riot"- Voluntary Participation
Monday			
6:30-7:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	CLOSED - Womens	AA- "Womens Promises" - 20 minute Speaker - Voluntary Participation
4:30-5:30	PM	Open	AA- "Big Book Study"
6:00-7:30	PM	Open - Mens	AA- "Mens Stag Meeting" - Speaker / Discussion
7:45-9:00	PM	CLOSED - Mens	AA- "Drop The Rock" - Mens Stag
8:00-9:30	PM	Spanish	AA- "Grupo San Clemente"- Front Room
Tuesday			
6:30-7:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
6:30-7:30	PM	Open	"Refuge Recovery"- Buddhist Inspired Path to Recovery from Addiction
8:00-9:00	PM	Open	AA- "Step Study 1-12" - Discussion
8:00-9:30	PM	Spanish	AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room
Wednesday			
6:30-7:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
6:00-7:00	PM	CLOSED	AA- "A Look At The Book"- Big Book Study
8:00-9:30	PM	Spanish	AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room
Thursday			
6:30-7:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
4:30-5:30	PM	CLOSED - Womens	AA/Alanon- "Double Winners" / Alcoholic Women with Al-Anon Focus
6:00-7:00	PM	Open	AA- "Sundowners" - Voluntary Participation
7:30-8:30	PM	CLOSED - Mens	AA/Alanon- "Double Winners" / Alcoholic men with Al-Anon Focus - NOT Newcomer Meeting
8:00-9:30	PM	Spanish	AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room
Friday			
6:30-7:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
9:30-10:30	AM	A-Anon - Open	Al-Anon - Voluntary Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
6:00-7:15	PM	Open	AA- "San Clemente Legacies Group" - Voluntary Participation
8:00-9:00	PM	NA - Open	NA- Speaker Meeting
8:00-9:30	PM	Spanish	AA- "Grupo San Clemente" - Front Room
Saturday			
7:30-8:30	AM	Open	AA- "What's Good About Today" - Around the Room Participation
12:30-1:30	PM	Open	AA- "Newcomer Meeting" - Voluntary Participation
6:00-7:00	PM	CMA - Open	CMA- Crystal Meth Anonymous
8:00-9:00	PM	AA - Young Persons	AA- "Endless Summer Group"
			CCCC Pay, 05 /22 /2022